Parts for RC300E
Complete Hardware#: PRC300EH
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Shelf

PRODUCT DETAILS

TOP

LEG

SHELF
LEVELER
IRON COLOR

PRODUCT SIZE

CARTON SIZE
NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

CU. FT.

PB + OAK VENEER
IRON

IRON + PB + OAK VENEER
IRON + PLASTIC
ANTIQUE FINISH
22"x20"x22"H
25-1/4"%x24-1/4"x7-1/4"H
30.80 LBS

34.57 LBS

257

PRC300ELEV
Leveler

Made In China
Hecho en China
Fabriqué en Chine






